313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

Overvoltage Non-latching clamp
Thermal 120 °C hot spot temperature with automatic recovery
Telecom Specification
Central office Interface A ETS300-132-2, Input voltage and current requirements
Ordering Information
Output
Power (Max.)
Input
Voltage
OVP Output
Voltage
Output Currents Efficiency
(Typ)
Regulation Model Numbers (16,17)
(Min) (Max) Line Load
18 W 36 - 75 Vdc 2.15 Vdc 1.8 V 0 A 10 A 85.7% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S1V8J (15)
20 W 36 - 75 Vdc 2.45 Vdc 2 V 0 A 10 A 87.5% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S2V0J (15)
25 W 36 - 75 Vdc 2.95 Vdc 2.5 V 0 A 10 A 87.5% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S2V5J (15)
33 W 36 - 75 Vdc 4 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 10 A 90.0% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S3V3J (14, 15)
50 W 36 - 75 Vdc 6.15 Vdc 5 V 0 A 10 A 91.0% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S05J (15)
50 W 36 - 75 Vdc 14.2 Vdc 12 V 0 A 4.2 A 90.0% ± 0.1% ± 0.2% EXB50-48S12J (15)
313
process
yellow
3405